I“ BOURNVILLE
ALL-THROUGH SCHOOL

Teacher Subject Email Address

Miss Allen Teaching Assistant c.allen@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Archbold SENDCO r.archbold@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Boyle Operational DSL e.boyle@bournville.fmat.co.uk
MrBeaufoy Assistant Principal - Science p.beaufoy@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Briner Head of Primary n.briner@bournville.fmat.co.uk
MsBrown Drama Teacher k.orown@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Charterton Music Teacher a.charterton@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mrs Corbett Teaching Assistant l.corbett@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Ms Dhinsa Vice Principall r.dhinsa@boumnville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Du Maths Teacher h.du@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Elliott SEND Teacher t.elliotft@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Ellis Assistant Head of KS Y10&Y11 non-teaching g.ellis@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Field Geography Teacher r.field@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Florez-Abad Subject Leader of Spanish a.florezabad@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Goodswen Maths Teacher c.goodswen@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mrs Healy English Teacher z.healy@bournville.fmat.co.uk
MrHutchinson Assistant Head of KS Y8 non-teaching j.hutchinson@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Jamie SEND Teaching Assistant k.jamie@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Kauser SEND Teaching Assistant a.kauser@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Keeber English teacher rkeeber@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Linfield Head of PE rlinfield@bournville.fmat.co.uk
MrLowe History /Technology Teacher/ Head of KS4 p.lowe@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss McGrane English Teacher k.mcgrane@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss McShane PETeacher & Head of KS3 a.mcshane@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mrs Meaney Religious Studies Teacher v.meaney@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mrs Millward English Teacher a.millward@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mrs Mirza Teacher of Computing and Business n.mirza@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Mullassery Maths Teacher b.mullassery@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mr Mullings Vice Principall r.mullings@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Narvaez Spanish Teacher j.narvaez@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mr Nuijens Teaching Assistant r.nuijens@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss O'Donnell Food Technology Teacher c.odonnell@boumnville.fmat.co.uk
MrO'Garro Assistant Head of KS - Y7 non-teaching g.ogarro@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Poole Assistant Principal h.poole@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Reynier History Teacher j.reynier@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Roberts AAP —Maths Teacher c.roberts@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Rooney Principal m.rooney@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Mrs Russell Welfare Officer v.russell@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Sidhu AAP - Science Teacher h.sidhu@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Smith Maths Teacher J.smith@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Taylor-Robbins Science Teacher l.taylorrobbins@bournville.fmat.co.uk
MrVasta Cover Supervisor r.vasta@bournville.fmat.co.uk
MrWalpole AAP - English k.walpole@bournville.fmat.co.uk
Miss Walton ArtTeacher L.walton@bournville.fmat.co.uk
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